For the most up to date times and places,
go to coigaa.org (select meeting options)

Bend
8:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am
12:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
Burns
7:00 pm
La Pine
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
Madras
7:00 pm

6:30 pm

Prineville
12:00 pm
Redmond

9:00 am

10:30 am
5:30 pm

Sisters
7:00 pm

Bend
7:00 am

7:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
5:15 pm

5:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

SUNDAY

Solo Por Hoy Spanish Meeting SPOG (SP)
Cyber Sisters Meditation, Online Meeting, (W)
I.D.: 920 633 636 Password: 769928

Sunday Morning Serenity SON

The Park Meeting PP

Ladies’ Afternoon Tea TPR

Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR

W-F-S /Hybrid TEC

downstairs basement in the back

Online I.D.: 541-548-0440 Password: serenity
Last Gaspers (Must enter in back) TG
Lastgaspersbendaa@gmail.com

Sober Desire TE (CL)

Queer Recovery LBGTQA+ UUFCO

Women'’s meeting FSC

Sunday Serenity TDC
Smith and Wilson TS (M)

Madras Oasis Group, Big Book Card Discussion GLSC

Pilot Butte, PB

Steps to Sobriety Discussion RRH

Sunday Sober Sisters RAC (W)
Discussion, Speaker

11th Step/Meditation Meeting, RAC
24 & Alive, Big Book RAC

Easy Does It EC

MONDAY

Rising in Recovery Group/Big Book Study
Online I.D. 979 5651 0260 Password Home
Eastside Early Risers Big Book CON
Sunrise Meeting, FPC
Weathering the Storm WEB
(Meets seasonally May-Sept). MLP
Attitude Adjustment Meeting In Person/Online TEC
1.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge
We Are Not A Glum Lot - Speaker/Discussion COC (NSOP)
The Park Meeting PP
New Horizons Group Beginner Meeting TEC
One Day at a Time Speaker Meeting / Discussion Online
1.D. 6166307121 Password 934747
Primary Purpose - Newcomers Meeting with reading TEC
Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR
Step Sisters TE (CL) (W)
(Book Study/Disc. 1st 3 Mondays,
Speaker/Disc. 4th Monday plus Birthdays)

7:00 pm  Firing Line TP
7:00 pm  Rebellion Dogs (Must enter in back) TG (M) (CL)
Crooked River Ranch
6:00 pm  The Ranch Refuge Group, Discussion HHSC
La Pine
5:30 pm La Pine Serenity Seekers TS — As of August 1, new
meeting location: LaPine Community
Kitchen/16480 Finley Butte Rd.
Madras
5:15 pm Madras Madness — Big Book Study UMC
Mt Vernon
7:30 pm  Outlaw Group — Discussion PC
Presbyterian Church, 171 E. Main St.
Prinevill
10:00 am  Willing To Go To Any Length/Hybrid RRH
I.D. 924 657 419 Password: 123456
5:30 pm  Steps to Sobriety Book Study RRH
Redmond
7:00 am  Redmond Early Risers. Big Book ZLC
12:00 pm Redmond Rebels/Hybrid COG (CL)
Noon to 1pm Call-in number: 1-855-852-5852 (toll free)
no code needed Please call 15 min. prior to meeting. For
more information, go to the Intergroup website at
coigaa.org.
5:30 pm 24 and Alive RAC
6:00 pm  The Books They Found Essential Meeting ZLC
1108 Antler Ave. Zion Lutheran Church YOUTH BLDG

5:00 pm Living Sober LC

7:00 pm  Sunriver Monday Night Hybrid SNC
1.D.:86003516241 Password:367754

Tumalo
6:00 pm  Book Study FH
Bend

7:00 am  Sunrise Meeting, FPC

7:00 am Rising in Recovery Group Meeting
1.D.: 979 5651 0260 Password Home
Contact us at: onlineearlyrisers@gmail.com

7:00 am  Eastside Early Risers, Living Sober/Came to Believe CON

7:00 am  Weathering the Storm WE
(Meets seasonally May-Sept., MLP

7:00 am  Attitude Adjustment Meeting Step Study
In Person/Online TEC
1.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge

12:00 pm  The Park Meeting PP
12:00 pm  New Horizons Group Speaker/ Discussion Study TEC

5:30 pm  Chicks with Chips Discussion, Speaker, CON (W)
Upstairs in the Expedition Room

5:30 pm  Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR

5:30pm  Cyber Sisters, Discussion, Online Meeting, Speaker, CON (CL, W)
I.D.: 920 633 636 Password: 769928

5:30 pm  Primary Purpose — Meditation and Discussion TEC (CL)

7:00 pm  Tuesday Night AA, Discussion CON
Speaker Meeting first Tuesday of the month

7:00 pm Tuesday Night 11th step Meditation Meeting online FPC
1.D.: 872 3110 1479 Passcode: 132615.

7:00 pm Last Gaspers (Must enter in back) TG
Lastgaspersbendaa@gmail.com

7:30 pm Rule 62 FPC

Crescent
6:00 pm
Madras
7:00 pm
Prinevill
12:00 pm

5:30 pm
Redmond
7:00 am
9:30 am
12:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm

Sisters
12:00 pm

5:30 pm

Bend
7:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm
6:00 pm

5:15 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 am
12:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 am

Tuesday Night - Keep it Simple CC
Madras Oasis Group Big book study GSLC

Willing To Go To Any Lengths/Hybrid — RRH
I.D. 341 1590215  Password: 033233
Steps to Sobriety, Discussion

Redmond Early Riser, Step Study ZLC
Sisters 4 Serenity, Big Book RAC (W)
The Nooner RAC
24 and Alive RAC
Living Sober RAC

High Noon Big Book Study LC

Terrebonne Trudgers, Big Book SRCC

WEDNESDAY

Sunrise Meeting, FPC

Rising in Recovery Group/As Bill Sees it. Online
1.D.: 979 5651 0260 Password: Home
Eastside Early Risers, As Bill Sees It CON
Weathering the Storm WEB

(Meets seasonally May-Sept). MLP

Attitude Adjustment Meeting, Discussion

In Person/Online TEC

1.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge

We Are Not a Glum Lot , As Bill Sees It COC (CL) (NSOP)
The Park Meeting PP

New Horizons Group Big Book Study TEC
Primary Purpose - Big Book Study TEC
Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR

W-F-S Group/Hybrid TEC

1.D.: 541 548 0440 Password: serenity

AA Meeting Open Meeting FSC

Let It Go Group — Discussion SECC
St. Elizabeth Catholic Church, 111 SW 2nd Ave

La Pine Wed. Night Living Sober LPCC
2nd Wed, Potluck 6:00, Speaker 7:00

Madras Madness — 12 & 12 Study UMC
Steps to Sobriety, Literature Study RRH

Redmond Early Risers As Bill Sees It ZLC

The Nooner RAC

24 and Alive RAC

Girls Gone Sober (W) ZLC

1108 W. Antler Ave. Entrance in Back

Wednesday men’s Stag meeting, Discussion COG (M)

Men'’s Discussion LC (M)

Warm Springs

7:00 pm

Bend
7:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

5:30 pm
5:30 pm

5:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

5:00 pm
La Pine

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm
12:00 pm
5:30 pm

7:00 am
12:00 pm

5:30 pm
Sisters

7:00 pm
12:00 pm

5:30 pm
Bend

7:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 pm

Book Study SKC

THURSDAY

Sunrise Meeting, Daily Reflections FPC

Rising in Recovery Group/ Daily Reflections, Online Meeting
1.D.: 979 5651 0260 Password: Home

Eastside Early Risers Daily Reflections/Speaker CON

Weathering the Storm WEB MLP

(Meets seasonally May-Sept).

Attitude Adjustment Mtg., Big Book Study

In Person/Online TEC

1.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge

Thursday Women's Meeting FC (W)

The Park Meeting PP

New Horizons Group Rotating Traditions & Steps

10, 11, 12 — 5th Thursday, Concepts Study TEC

Chicks with Chips, Discussion CON (W)

Cyber Sisters, Step Meeting Online Meeting

I.D.: 920 633 636 Password: 769928

Primary Purpose — 12 Steps & 12 Traditions TEC (CL)

Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR

As men see it NLC (M)

Last Gaspers, (Must enter in back) TG

Men’s Thursday night book study FPC (M) (CL)

12 & 12, Big Book

Breaking Chains TRCC

Thursday Night Sober Chicks (W) TS
Thursday Night Men’s LPCC (M)

Madras Oasis Group, 12 & 12 Study GSLC

Steps to Sobriety Discussion RRH
Willing to go to Any Lengths RRH

Redmond Early Risers, Big Book ZLC
Redmond Rebels/Hybrid COG (M)
1-855-852-5852 (toll free) no code needed.
Please call 15 min. prior to meeting.

24 & Alive RAC

Easy Does It EC
Sober Sisters Women's Meeting LC (W) (CL)

Terrebonne Trudgers SRCC (SL)

ERIDAY

Sunrise Meeting, FPC

Rising in Recovery Group/ 12 and 12 Study, Online Meeting
1.D.: 979 5651 0260 Password: Home

Eastside Early Risers, 12 and 12 Study CON

Weathering the Storm WEB MLP

(Meets seasonally May-Sept).

Attitude Adjustment Meeting Discussion

In Person/Online TEC

1.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge.

Veteran's Meeting VR (CL) (H)

We Are Not A Glum Lot - Daily Reflections COC (NSOP)
The Park Meeting PP

Primary Purpose - Freestyle. TEC

In-person, Open, Discussion, Speaker

Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR



7:00 pm

W-F-S Group, Big Book/12&12, TEC
1.D.: 541-548-0440 Password: serenity

7:00 pm  Solo Por Hoy Spanish Meeting SPOG (SP)
Crooked River Ranch

4:00 pm

Eossil
7:00 pm

12:00 pm

La Pine
5:30 pm

Prinevill
12:00 pm

5:30 pm
Redmond
7:00 am
12:00 pm
5:30 pm

Sisters
12:00 pm

The Ranch Refuge, Big Book HHSC
Meeting in the Chapel.

Primary Purpose FMC

Miracles Group — Discussion CONJD
Church of the Nazarene, 521 E. Main St.

La Pine Serenity Seekers TS (CL)

Willing To Go To Any Lengths/Hybrid RRH
1.D. 924 657 419  Password: 123456
Steps to Sobriety, Speaker Disc RRH
Redmond Early Risers ZLC

Nooner RAC

24 and Alive. RAC

Steps & Traditions LC

Crooked River Ranch

4:00 pm

Tumalo
7:00 pm

Bend
7:00 am

7:30 am
9:30 am

12:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

La Pine
10:00 am

Prinevill

12:00 pm
8:00 PM

Redmond

10:00 am
5:30 pm

Sisters
8:00 am

The Ranch Refuge, Big Book HHSC
Meeting in the Chapel.

Friday Night Speaker Meeting In Person Only FH

SATURDAY

Keep It Simple Saturday TEC

Keep It Simple Saturday Meeting, Big Book TE

Cyber Sisters Online Meeting, Women CC (W)

I.D.: 920 633 636 Password: 769928

The Park Meeting PP

Sisters in Sobriety, TEC (W) (CL)

Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR

Solo Por Hoy Spanish Meeting SPOG (SP) (@)
ABC Group COC

Kickstart Meditation Meeting CPCG

Steps to Sobriety Discussion RRH
Steps to Sobriety Literature RRH

Men From The Park RAC (M)
24 & Alive, Big Boo RAC

Saturday Morning Alive EC

Warm Springs

11:00 am

CC*
COoC *
COG *
CON *
CONJD *

Meeting Book Study, open, accessible, SKC
St. Kateri Church, 4190 Hwy. 26, Warm Springs.
FACILITIES LEGEND

Crescent Church, Main Street, Crescent
Church of Christ, 554 NW Newport Ave, Bend
Church of God 7th Day 205 NW 4th St, Redmond
Church of Nazarene, 1270 NE 27th St, Bend
Church of Nazarene John Day, 521 E Main St, John Day,
OR 97845

CPC *
CPCG

EC *
FC *
FH *
FMC *
FPC *
FSC *
GGCC *

GSLC *
HHSC *

HI *
JCF *

LC *
LPCC *
LPCK*
MLP
NLC *
PB *

PC *

PCC *
PP
RAC *
RRH
SC *
SECC *
SKC*
SPOG
SON
SRCC *
SNC *
TDC *
TE *
TEC *

TG
TPR *

TRCC *

TS
UMC *
UUFCO

VR *
WEB
ZLC *

Community Presb. Church, 529 NW 19th St, Redmond
Crosspoint Pentacostal Church of God

51491 Morson St. La Pine

Episcopal Church, 121 Brooks Camp Rd, Sisters
Foundry Church, 60 NW Oregon Ave, Bend
Fellowship Hall, 64671 Bruce Ave, Tumalo

Fossil Methodist Church1004 Main St, Fossil

First Presb. Church 230 NE 9th St., Bend

Four Square Church 74 S Alvord Ave, Burns

Grace Gate Community Church, 1368 S Hwy 97,
Redmond

Good Shepherd Lutheran Church 395 SE C St, Madras
Heritage House Sr. Ctr., 6710 S.W. Ranch House PI,
Terrebonne

Home Instead 20380 Halfway Rd. Bend 97703
Jefferson County Fairgrounds 4H building

430 SW Fairgrounds Rd, Madras

Lutheran Church, 386 N Fir St, Sisters

La Pine Cmty. Church, 16565 Finley Butte Rd, La Pine
La Pine Comm. Kitchen, 16480 Finley Butte Rd., La Pine
Miller's Landing Park, 55 NW Riverside Blvd, Bend
Nativity Lutheran Church, 60850 Brosterhous Rd, Bend
Pilot Butte Christian Church, 13720 OR 126, Pilot Butte
Fellowship Hall

Presbyterian Church of Mt. Vernon,

171 E. Main St., Mt. Vernon, OR

Prineville Christian Church, 1685 SE Lynn Blvd., Prineville
Pioneer Park,1525 NW Wall St, Bend

Redmond Alano Club, 337 W Antler Ave, Redmond
Rebels Roost Hall, 703 N Main St, Prineville

Senior Center (by Bi-Mart) 16450 Victory Way, La Pine
St. Elizabeth Catholic Church, 111 SW 2nd Ave, John Day
St. Kateri Church, 4190 Hwy. 26, Warm Springs
501 NE Greenwood Ave, Suite 900, Bend

549 NW Harmon Blvd. Bend

Smith Rock Cmty. Church 8344 11th St, Terrebonne
Sunriver Nature Center, 57245 River Rd, Sunriver
The Door Church, 16430 3rd Street, La Pine

Trinity Episcopal, St. Helen's Hall 231 NW Idaho Ave, Bend
Trinity Episcopal Church,

Downstairs back room 469 NW Wall St, Bend

The Garage, 33 Louisiana St, Bend (Must enter in back.)
Turning Points Recovery,

389 SW Scalehouse Ct #120, Bend

Twin Rivers Community Church, 601 SW Tarpon Rd
Crooked River Ranch, OR 97760

The Spot, 15746 Burgess Rd. La Pine, OR, 97739
49 NE 12th St Madras, OR 97741

Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of Central Oregon,
61980 Skyline Ranch Rd., Bend, OR 97703
(Buckminster Fuller Room)

Veteran’s Ranch 65920 61st St., Bend

See coigaa.org/meetings for current location.

Zion Lutheran Church, 1113 SW Black Butte Blvd,
Redmond

* Denotes Handicap access

(CH)
(cL)

M)
w)
(sL)
(sP)
(NsopP)
(#)
(@)

SPECIAL MEETING DESIGNATIONS:

Childcare provided.

Closed meeting (For Alcoholics only or those
with a desire to stop drinking).

Men only

Women only

Sign Language

Spanish Speaking Meeting

No Smoking on Property

One hour and fifteen-minute meeting

One hour and thirty-minute meeting

PHONE NUMBERS & NOTES

I am responsible

When anyone, anywhere, reaches out for help, I want

the hand of AA always to be there.

And for that, I am responsible.
Rev. 3-27-24

AS OF
July 24, 2024

MEETING DIRECTORY

DISTRICT #5

24 hour AA hotline:
(541) 548-0400

www.coigaa.org



