For the most up to date times and places, go to coigaa.org (select meeting options)

	9	o to colgaa.org (select meeting options)				
SUNDAY						
Bend		Cala Dan Hay Connich Marking CDCC (CD)				
8:00		Solo Por Hoy Spanish Meeting SPOG (SP)				
9:30	am	Cyber Sisters Meditation, Online Meeting, (W) I.D.: 920 633 636 Password: 769928				
10.00	1 am					
10:00 12:00		Sunday Morning Serenity SON The Park Meeting PP				
4:00	•	Ladies' Afternoon Tea TPR				
5:30	•	Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR				
7:00	•	W-F-S /Hybrid TEC				
7.00	Pili	downstairs basement in the back				
		Online I.D.: 541-548-0440 Password: serenity				
7:00	ma	Last Gaspers (Must enter in back) TG				
		Lastgaspersbendaa@gmail.com				
7:00	pm	Sober Desire TE (CL)				
7:00	pm	Queer Recovery LBGTQA+ UUFCO				
Burns	5					
7:00	pm	Women's meeting FSC				
La Pi	ne					
	pm	Sunday Serenity TDC				
5:30	•	Smith and Wilson TS (M)				
Madr						
7:00	•	Madras Oasis Group, Big Book Card Discussion GLSC				
Pilot		-				
6:30	pm	Pilot Butte, PB				
Prine	villa					
12:00		Steps to Sobriety Discussion RRH				
Redn	•	Steps to Sobriety Discussion Nati				
9:00		Sunday Sober Sisters RAC (W)				
		Discussion, Speaker				
10:30	am	11th Step/Meditation Meeting, RAC				
5:30	pm	24 & Alive, Big Book RAC				
Siste	rs					
7:00	pm	Easy Does It EC				
		MONDAY				
Dond						
Bend 7:00		Rising in Recovery Group/Big Book Study				
7.00	uiii	Online I.D. 979 5651 0260 Password Home				
7:00	am	Eastside Early Risers Big Book CON				
	am	Sunrise Meeting, FPC				
7:00		Weathering the Storm WEB				
		(Meets seasonally May-Sept). MLP				
7:00	am	Attitude Adjustment Meeting In Person/Online TEC				
		I.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge				
12:00	pm	We Are Not A Glum Lot - Speaker/Discussion COC (NSOP)				
12:00	pm	The Park Meeting PP				
12:00		New Horizons Group Beginner Meeting TEC				
5:15 pm		One Day at a Time Speaker Meeting / Discussion Online				
		I.D. 6166307121 Password 934747				
5:30	•	Primary Purpose - Newcomers Meeting with reading TEC				
5:30		Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR				
7:00 pm		Step Sisters TE (CL) (W)				
		(Book Study/Disc. 1st 3 Mondays,				
		Speaker/Disc. 4th Monday plus Birthdays)				

7:00 pm	Firing Line TP
7:00 pm	Rebellion Dogs (Must enter in back) TG (M) (CL)
Crooked Ri	
6:00 pm	The Ranch Refuge Group, Discussion HHSC
<u>La Pine</u> 5:30 pm	La Pine Serenity Seekers TS – As of August 1, new
3.30 pm	meeting location: LaPine Community
	Kitchen/16480 Finley Butte Rd.
<u>Madras</u>	
5:15 pm	Madras Madness – Big Book Study UMC
Mt Vernon	Outland Course Dispussion BC
7:30 pm	Outlaw Group – Discussion PC Prochytorian Church, 171 F. Main St.
Prineville	Presbyterian Church, 171 E. Main St.
10:00 am	Willing To Go To Any Length/Hybrid RRH
	I.D. 924 657 419 Password: 123456
5:30 pm	Steps to Sobriety Book Study RRH
Redmond	
7:00 am	Redmond Early Risers. Big Book ZLC
12:00 pm	Redmond Rebels/Hybrid COG (CL) Noon to 1pm Call-in number: 1-855-852-5852 (toll free)
	no code needed Please call 15 min. prior to meeting. For
	more information, go to the Intergroup website at
	coigaa.org.
5:30 pm	24 and Alive RAC
6:00 pm	The Books They Found Essential Meeting ZLC
	1108 Antler Ave. Zion Lutheran Church YOUTH BLDG
Sisters	Living Schor LC
5:00 pm Sunriver	Living Sober LC
7:00 pm	Sunriver Monday Night Hybrid SNC
7.00 p	I.D.:86003516241 Password:367754
<u>Tumalo</u>	
6:00 pm	Book Study FH
	<u>T U E S D A Y</u>
Bend	
7:00 am	Sunrise Meeting, FPC
7:00 am	Rising in Recovery Group Meeting
	I.D.: 979 5651 0260 Password Home
7.00	Contact us at: onlineearlyrisers@gmail.com
7:00 am 7:00 am	Eastside Early Risers, Living Sober/Came to Believe CON Weathering the Storm WE
7.00 am	(Meets seasonally May-Sept., MLP
7:00 am	Attitude Adjustment Meeting Step Study
	In Person/Online TEC
	I.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge
12:00 pm	The Park Meeting PP
12:00 pm	New Horizons Group Speaker/ Discussion Study TEC
5:30 pm	Chicks with Chips Discussion, Speaker, CON (W) Upstairs in the Expedition Room
5:30 pm	Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR
5:30 pm	Cyber Sisters, Discussion, Online Meeting, Speaker, CON (CL, W)
I*	I.D.: 920 633 636 Password: 769928
5:30 pm	Primary Purpose – Meditation and Discussion TEC (CL)
7:00 pm	Tuesday Night AA, Discussion CON
	Speaker Meeting first Tuesday of the month
7:00 pm	Tuesday Night 11th step Meditation Meeting online FPC
7.00	I.D.: 872 3110 1479 Passcode: 132615.
7:00 pm	Last Gaspers (Must enter in back) TG
7:30 pm	Lastgaspersbendaa@gmail.com Rule 62 FPC
7.50 pm	NAIC OF THE

Crescent	Tuesday Night - Mann it Cincola CC
6:00 pm	Tuesday Night - Keep it Simple CC
Madras 7,00 pm	Madrae Opeia Croup Rig book study CSLC
7:00 pm	Madras Oasis Group Big book study GSLC
Prineville 12:00 pm	Willing To Go To Any Lengths/Hybrid – RRH
12.00 pm	I.D. 341 1590215 Password: 033233
5:30 pm	Steps to Sobriety, Discussion
Redmond	Stops to Sostietiff Discussion
7:00 am	Redmond Early Riser, Step Study ZLC
9:30 am	Sisters 4 Serenity, Big Book RAC (W)
12:00 pm	The Nooner RAC
5:30 pm	24 and Alive RAC
•	Living Sober RAC
Sisters	
12:00 pm	High Noon Big Book Study LC
Terrebonn	<u>e</u>
5:30 pm	Terrebonne Trudgers, Big Book SRCC
	<u>W E D N E S D A Y</u>
Bend	
7:00 am	Sunrise Meeting, FPC
7:00 am	Rising in Recovery Group/As Bill Sees it. Online
7.00 dili	I.D.: 979 5651 0260 Password: Home
7:00 am	Eastside Early Risers, As Bill Sees It CON
7:00 am	•
7.00 aiii	Weathering the Storm WEB
7.00	(Meets seasonally May-Sept). MLP
7:00 am	Attitude Adjustment Meeting, Discussion
	In Person/Online TEC
12.00	I.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge
12:00 pm	We Are Not a Glum Lot , As Bill Sees It COC (CL) (NSOP)
12:00 pm	The Park Meeting PP
12:00 pm	New Horizons Group Big Book Study TEC
5:30 pm	Primary Purpose - Big Book Study TEC
5:30 pm	Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR
7:00 pm	W-F-S Group/Hybrid TEC
	I.D.: 541 548 0440 Password: serenity
Burns	
7:00 pm	AA Meeting Open Meeting FSC
John Day	
7:30 pm	Let It Go Group – Discussion SECC
	St. Elizabeth Catholic Church, 111 SW 2nd Ave
La Pine	
6:00 pm	La Pine Wed. Night Living Sober LPCC
	2nd Wed, Potluck 6:00, Speaker 7:00
<u>Madras</u>	
5:15 pm	Madras Madness – 12 & 12 Study UMC
<u>Prineville</u>	•
5:30 pm	Steps to Sobriety, Literature Study RRH
Redmond	,
7:00 am	Redmond Early Risers As Bill Sees It ZLC
12:00 pm	The Nooner RAC
5:30 pm	24 and Alive RAC
6:00 pm	Girls Gone Sober (W) ZLC
0.00 pill	1108 W. Antler Ave. Entrance in Back
7:00 pm	Wednesday men's Stag meeting, Discussion COG (M)
	Wednesday men's stay meeting, Discussion COG (PI)
<u>Sisters</u> 7:00 am	Mon's Discussion LC (M)
7.00 diil	Men's Discussion LC (M)

Cuasant

Warm Springs 7:00 pm Book Study **SKC** THURSDAY Bend 7:00 am Sunrise Meeting, Daily Reflections FPC 7:00 am Rising in Recovery Group/ Daily Reflections, Online Meeting I.D.: 979 5651 0260 Password: Home 7:00 am Eastside Early Risers Daily Reflections/Speaker CON 7:00 am Weathering the Storm **WEB MLP** (Meets seasonally May-Sept). 7:00 am Attitude Adjustment Mtg., Big Book Study In Person/Online **TEC** I.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge 12:00 pm Thursday Women's Meeting FC (W) 12:00 pm The Park Meeting **PP** 12:00 pm New Horizons Group Rotating Traditions & Steps 10, 11, 12 – 5th Thursday, Concepts Study **TEC** 5:30 pm Chicks with Chips, Discussion **CON (W)** 5:30 pm Cyber Sisters, Step Meeting Online Meeting I.D.: 920 633 636 Password: 769928 5:30 pm Primary Purpose – 12 Steps & 12 Traditions **TEC (CL)** 5:30 pm Fleeting Thoughts Meeting **TPR** 7:00 pm As men see it **NLC (M)** 7:00 pm Last Gaspers, (Must enter in back) **TG** 7:00 pm Men's Thursday night book study FPC (M) (CL) 12 & 12, Big Book Crooked River Ranch 5:00 pm Breaking Chains **TRCC** La Pine 5:30 pm Thursday Night Sober Chicks (W) TS 5:30 pm Thursday Night Men's LPCC (M) <u>Madras</u> 7:00 pm Madras Oasis Group, 12 & 12 Study **GSLC Prineville** 12:00 pm Steps to Sobriety Discussion RRH 5:30 pm Willing to go to Any Lengths RRH Redmond 7:00 am Redmond Early Risers, Big Book ZLC 12:00 pm Redmond Rebels/Hybrid COG (M) 1-855-852-5852 (toll free) no code needed. Please call 15 min. prior to meeting. 5:30 pm 24 & Alive **RAC** Sisters 7:00 pm Easy Does It **EC** 12:00 pm Sober Sisters Women's Meeting LC (W) (CL) Terrebonne 5:30 pm Terrebonne Trudgers SRCC (SL) FRIDAY Bend 7:00 am Sunrise Meeting, **FPC** 7:00 am Rising in Recovery Group/ 12 and 12 Study, Online Meeting I.D.: 979 5651 0260 Password: Home 7:00 am Eastside Early Risers, 12 and 12 Study CON 7:00 am Weathering the Storm **WEB MLP** (Meets seasonally May-Sept). 7:00 am Attitude Adjustment Meeting Discussion In Person/Online **TEC** I.D.: 877 723 986 Password: trudge. 12:00 pm Veteran's Meeting VR (CL) (H) 12:00 pm We Are Not A Glum Lot - Daily Reflections COC (NSOP) 12:00 pm The Park Meeting **PP** 5:30 pm Primary Purpose - Freestyle. **TEC** In-person, Open, Discussion, Speaker 5:30 pm Fleeting Thoughts Meeting **TPR**

7:00 pm	W-F-S Group, Big Book/12&12, TEC	CPC *	Community Presb. Church, 529 NW 19th St, Redmond
	I.D.: 541-548-0440 Password: serenity	CPCG	Crosspoint Pentacostal Church of God
	Solo Por Hoy Spanish Meeting SPOG (SP)		51491 Morson St. La Pine
	River Ranch	EC *	Episcopal Church, 121 Brooks Camp Rd, Sisters
4:00 pm		FC *	Foundry Church, 60 NW Oregon Ave, Bend
Facell	Meeting in the Chapel.	FH *	Fellowship Hall, 64671 Bruce Ave, Tumalo
<u>Fossil</u> 7:00 pm	Primary Purpose FMC	FMC *	Fossil Methodist Church1004 Main St, Fossil
John Day	, ,	FPC *	First Presb. Church 230 NE 9th St., Bend
12:00 pm		FSC *	Four Square Church 74 S Alvord Ave, Burns
	Church of the Nazarene, 521 E. Main St.	GGCC *	Grace Gate Community Church, 1368 S Hwy 97,
<u>La Pine</u>		221.24	Redmond
5:30 pm		GSLC *	Good Shepherd Lutheran Church 395 SE C St, Madras
Prineville 12:00 pm	-	HHSC *	Heritage House Sr. Ctr., 6710 S.W. Ranch House Pl,
12.00 pm	I.D. 924 657 419 Password: 123456	*	Terrebonne
5:30 pm		HI *	Home Instead 20380 Halfway Rd. Bend 97703
Redmond	* * *	JCF *	Jefferson County Fairgrounds 4H building
7:00 am	='	10*	430 SW Fairgrounds Rd, Madras
12:00 pm	Nooner RAC	LC *	Lutheran Church, 386 N Fir St, Sisters
5:30 pm	24 and Alive. RAC	LPCC *	La Pine Cmty. Church, 16565 Finley Butte Rd, La Pine
Sisters		LPCK*	La Pine Comm. Kitchen, 16480 Finley Butte Rd., La Pine
•	Steps & Traditions LC	MLP	Miller's Landing Park, 55 NW Riverside Blvd, Bend
	River Ranch	NLC *	Nativity Lutheran Church, 60850 Brosterhous Rd, Bend
4:00 pm		PB *	Pilot Butte Christian Church, 13720 OR 126, Pilot Butte
Tumalo	Meeting in the Chapel.	DC *	Fellowship Hall
7:00 pm	Friday Night Speaker Meeting In Person Only FH	PC *	Presbyterian Church of Mt. Vernon,
7.00 p	SATURDAY	PCC *	171 E. Main St., Mt. Vernon, OR
	SATORDAL	PP	Prineville Christian Church, 1685 SE Lynn Blvd., Prineville
<u>Bend</u>		RAC *	Pioneer Park,1525 NW Wall St, Bend
7:00 am	, ,	RRH	Redmond Alano Club, 337 W Antler Ave, Redmond Rebels Roost Hall, 703 N Main St, Prineville
7:30 am	, , ,	SC *	Senior Center (by Bi-Mart) 16450 Victory Way, La Pine
9:30 am	,	SECC *	St. Elizabeth Catholic Church, 111 SW 2nd Ave, John Day
12:00 pm	I.D.: 920 633 636 Password: 769928 The Park Meeting PP	SKC*	St. Kateri Church, 4190 Hwy. 26, Warm Springs
5:00 pm	Sisters in Sobriety, TEC (W) (CL)	SPOG	501 NE Greenwood Ave, Suite 900, Bend
5:30 pm	Fleeting Thoughts Meeting TPR	SON	549 NW Harmon Blvd. Bend
7:00 pm		SRCC *	Smith Rock Cmty. Church 8344 11th St, Terrebonne
8:00 pm		SNC *	Sunriver Nature Center, 57245 River Rd, Sunriver
La Pine		TDC *	The Door Church, 16430 3rd Street, La Pine
10:00 am	Kickstart Meditation Meeting CPCG	TE *	Trinity Episcopal, St. Helen's Hall 231 NW Idaho Ave, Bend
Prineville	-	TEC *	Trinity Episcopal Church,
12:00 pm	Steps to Sobriety Discussion RRH		Downstairs back room 469 NW Wall St, Bend
8:00 PM	Steps to Sobriety Literature RRH	TG	The Garage, 33 Louisiana St, Bend (Must enter in back.)
Redmond		TPR *	Turning Points Recovery,
10:00 am	Men From The Park RAC (M)		389 SW Scalehouse Ct #120, Bend
5:30 pm	24 & Alive, Big Boo RAC	TRCC *	Twin Rivers Community Church, 601 SW Tarpon Rd
Sisters			Crooked River Ranch, OR 97760
8:00 am	· -	TS	The Spot, 15746 Burgess Rd. La Pine, OR, 97739
Warm Sp		UMC *	49 NE 12th St Madras, OR 97741
11:00 am	Meeting Book Study, open, accessible, SKC	UUFCO	Unitarian Universalist Fellowship of Central Oregon,
	St. Kateri Church, 4190 Hwy. 26, Warm Springs.	22.20	61980 Skyline Ranch Rd., Bend, OR 97703
	FACILITIES LEGEND		(Buckminster Fuller Room)
CC *	Crescent Church, Main Street, Crescent	VR *	Veteran's Ranch 65920 61st St., Bend
COC *	Church of Christ, 554 NW Newport Ave, Bend	WEB	See coigaa.org/meetings for current location.
COG *	Church of God 7th Day 205 NW 4th St, Redmond	ZLC *	Zion Lutheran Church, 1113 SW Black Butte Blvd,
CON *	Church of Nazarene, 1270 NE 27th St, Bend		Deduced

Redmond

* Denotes Handicap access

CONJD * Church of Nazarene John Day, 521 E Main St, John Day,

OR 97845

SPECIAL MEETING DESIGNATIONS:

SPECIAL MEETING DESIGNATIONS:		
(CH)	Childcare provided.	
(CL)	Closed meeting (For Alcoholics only or those	
	with a desire to stop drinking).	
(M)	Men only	
(W)	Women only	
(SL)	Sign Language	
(SP)	Spanish Speaking Meeting	
(NSOP)	No Smoking on Property	
(#)	One hour and fifteen-minute meeting	
(@)	One hour and thirty-minute meeting	

PHONE NUMBERS & NOTES

I am responsible When anyone, anywhere, reaches out for help, I want the hand of AA always to be there. And for that, I am responsible. AS OF July 24, 2024

MEETING DIRECTORY DISTRICT #5



24 hour AA hotline: (541) 548-0400

www.coigaa.org

Rev. 3-27-24